
USACFCS 2015
SENIOR WOMEN'S FOIL
SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2015 - 9:00 AM

FINAL RESULTS
Event classification: Unrated
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Class. Earned*

1 Grant, Carolyn UMICH  USA U  

2 Thornton, Veronica VT  USA U  

3T Liang, Phoebe DC  USA U  

3T MacDuff, Emma UC  USA U  

5 Pomicter, Madeline UVM  USA U  

6 Magurire, Devon SB  USA U  

7 Jung, Jinny UMICH  USA U  

8 Szilagyi, Heather DC  USA U  

9 Tsiames, Mel UNH  USA U  

10 Arteta, Sarah UF  USA U  

11 Chen, Sho Lin UC  USA U  

12 Eichenberger, Katie WM  USA U  

13 Cackley, Ana UVA  USA U  

14 Vaccaro, Marilyn WM  USA U  

15 Hill, Elle UC  USA U  

16 Tamer, Cristina UMICH  USA U  
*Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

ROUND #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Division Country Status

1 Thornton, Veronica U VT  USA 

2 Grant, Carolyn U UMICH  USA 

3 Liang, Phoebe U DC  USA 

4 MacDuff, Emma U UC  USA 

5 Tsiames, Mel U UNH  USA 

6 Pomicter, Madeline U UVM  USA 

7 Arteta, Sarah U UF  USA 
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8 Magurire, Devon U SB  USA 

9 Chen, Sho Lin U UC  USA 

10 Jung, Jinny U UMICH  USA 

11 Eichenberger, Katie U WM  USA 

12 Szilagyi, Heather U DC  USA 

13 Cackley, Ana U UVA  USA 

14 Vaccaro, Marilyn U WM  USA 

15 Hill, Elle U UC  USA 

16 Tamer, Cristina U UMICH  USA 

ROUND #1 - DE - SCORES
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

     
(1) Thornton, Veronica 
VT / USA (1) Thornton, Veronica 

(16) Tamer, Cristina 15 - 3 
UMICH / USA  (1) Thornton, Veronica 

(9) Chen, Sho Lin  15 - 4 
UC / USA (8) Magurire, Devon  
(8) Magurire, Devon 15 - 9  
SB / USA  (1) Thornton, Veronica 

(5) Tsiames, Mel  15 - 10 
UNH / USA (12) Szilagyi, Heather   
(12) Szilagyi, Heather 15 - 9   
DC / USA  (4) MacDuff, Emma  
(13) Cackley, Ana  15 - 10  
UVA / USA (4) MacDuff, Emma  
(4) MacDuff, Emma 15 - 4  
UC / USA  (2) Grant, Carolyn 

(3) Liang, Phoebe  15 - 11 
DC / USA (3) Liang, Phoebe   
(14) Vaccaro, Marilyn 15 - 0   
WM / USA  (3) Liang, Phoebe   
(11) Eichenberger,
Katie  15 - 3   

WM / USA (6) Pomicter, Madeline    
(6) Pomicter, Madeline 15 - 11    
UVM / USA  (2) Grant, Carolyn  
(7) Arteta, Sarah  14 - 13  
UF / USA (10) Jung, Jinny   
(10) Jung, Jinny 15 - 10   
UMICH / USA  (2) Grant, Carolyn  
(15) Hill, Elle  15 - 10  
UC / USA (2) Grant, Carolyn  
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(2) Grant, Carolyn 15 - 9  
UMICH / USA  
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